SPEED ADJUSTABLE MOTOR
调速电动机
80mm25W
装有减速器时的容许转矩  Gear Motor-Torque Table
● 减速器·中间减速器另售。● 电动机型号的□中为表示带端子箱型的记号(T)。
    Gearhead and mid-gearbox can be sold separately. Enter the code that represents the terminal box type (T) in the box (□) within the model name.
● 减速器型号的□中为减速比的数值。         色表示与电动机同一方向运转，其他则为相反方向。
    Enter the gear ratio in the box (□) within the model name.

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
5IK40RGU-A 40 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
260 70 180
5IK40RGU-E 40
1ph 120
60 90~1700 260 65 180
5IK40RGU-C
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
5IK60RGU-AF 60 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
265
5IK60RGU-EF 60
1ph 120
60 90~1700 490 160 265
5IK60RGU-CF
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
5IK90RGU-AF 90 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
710 405
5IK90RGU-EF 90
1ph 120
60 90~1700 710 260 410
5IK90RGU-CF
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
5IK120RGU-AF 120 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
750 530
5IK120RGU-EF 120
1ph 120
60 90~1700 750 360 530
5IK120RGU-CF
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
6IK120RGU-AF 120 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
750 530
6IK120RGU-EF 120
1ph 120
60 90~1700 750 360 520
6IK120RGU-CF
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
6IK140RGU-AF 140 1ph 100
50
60
90~1400
90~1700
830 620
6IK140RGU-EF 140
1ph 120
60 90~1700 830 450 620
6IK140RGU-CF
1ph 230

Hz
调速范围
Speed
Control
Range
r/min
容许转矩
Allowance Torque
启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
电流
Current
A
6IK200RGU-CF 200 50 90~1400 920 1000
6IK200RGU-HF 200
1ph 230
60 90~1700 920 500 1000
1ph 220
1200r/min